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4 496,150 43,710 406,170 6,610 412,780 952,640 27,000 5,590 7,120 20,054 11,660 9,920 970 34,750 20,034 24,790 270 10,280 0 0 0 2,310 1,127,388 1,127,388
5 616,095 58,040 448,260 0 448,260 1,122,395 25,130 5,790 9,740 17,120 12,780 10,010 1,280 23,854 14,399 15,890 210 11,390 1,690 0 0 2,070 1,273,748 2,401,136
6 546,900 44610 419,010 0 419,010 1,010,520 21,480 5,450 5,490 14,350 9,530 10,230 950 17,993 11,999 12,089 180 7,580 3,680 0 0 1,410 1,132,931 3,534,067
7 567,630 41,980 478,210 0 478,210 1,087,820 27,910 5,790 9,340 15,020 9,980 12,730 1,110 25,500 15,488 15,030 290 11,520 2,650 0 0 2,570 1,242,748 4,776,815
8 597,590 35,330 580,280 0 580,280 1,213,200 25,290 4,980 8,610 15,030 13,450 14,050 1,100 19,023 14,951 11,900 220 3,680 3,160 5,938 2,680 1,730 1,358,992 6,135,807
9 512,940 37,950 440,270 0 440,270 991,160 25,380 5,300 6,060 13,140 7,190 12,850 920 28,080 20,923 14,540 310 7,610 4,630 0 0 2,740 1,140,833 7,276,640
10 554,910 53,600 449,560 5,600 455,160 1,063,670 22,100 6,050 7,050 14,870 12,360 11,640 1,000 17,930 11,896 13,320 160 10,970 2,780 0 0 1,820 1,197,616 8,474,256
11 494,720 56,640 423,670 6,160 429,830 981,190 20,910 5,340 7,830 19,660 10,150 8,900 930 22,590 12,640 13,270 220 7,870 2,870 0 0 2,310 1,116,680 9,590,936
12 471,240 59,240 403,960 0 403,960 934,440 26,480 9,700 7,630 23,170 9,160 9,020 950 35,040 20,130 19,340 320 14,030 6,060 0 0 6,780 1,122,250 10,713,186
1 506,240 38,730 407,650 0 407,650 952,620 26,310 5,230 8,120 17,730 7,000 9,670 840 16,351 12,160 10,430 140 3,690 4,200 0 0 2,820 1,077,311 11,790,497
2 416,400 32,080 353,250 0 353,250 801,730 20,610 5,570 5,250 15,500 5,890 7,930 780 25,590 14,970 10,720 230 5,360 3,370 4,740 2,780 4140 935,160] 12,725,657
3 508,720 29,340 414,570 0 414,570 952,630 19,110 4,450 4810 20,020 10,230 9,330 760 21,296 12,667 19,599 140 9,530 1,420 0 0 4,650 1,090,642] 13,816,299

&% 6,289,535 531,250 5,224,860 18,370 5,243,230| 12,064,015| 287,710 69,240 87,050 205,664 119,380 126,280 11,590 287,997 182,257 180,918 2,690 103,510 36,510 10,678 5,460 35,350| 13,816,299

S 4552 3.85 37.82 0.13 37.95 87.32 2.08 0.50 0.63 1.49 0.86 0.91 0.08 2.08 1.32 1.31 0.02 0.75 0.26 0.08 0.04 35440.68 100

;

— 524,128 44,271 435,405 1,531 436,936 1,005,335 23,976 5,770 7,254 17,139 9,948 10,523 966 24,000 15,188 15,077 224 8,626 3,043 890 455 2,946 1,151,358

1)

IH_JI; 6,401,170 519,340 5,289,920 9,360 5,299,280 12,219,790] 305,020 85,380 84,430 192,534 106,230 123,130 12,900 303,390 176,745 195,810 1,930 105,690 39,910 9,040 6,256 13,928,275

a)

i 98.3 102.3 98.8 196.3 98.9 98.7 943 81.1 103.1 106.8 112.4 102.6 89.8 949 103.1 924 139.4 979 91.5 118.1 87.3 #DIV/0! 99.2

¥ KTSOREEMRETEBRILLEAURY - BRMICEETNTULET,
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4 556,960 48,360 415,290 0 415,290 1,020,610 25,150 5,590 8,860 20,184 9,210 9,260 820 32,720 16,570 25,990 170 10,140 0 0 0 1,185,274 1,185,274
5 609,420 59,960 464,410 0 464,410 1,133,790 29,440 6,460 6,140 16,270 11,380 8,940 1,050 21,330 13,580 17,570 0 10,920 4,540 0 0 1,281,410 2,466,684
6 504,860 37,880 418,780 0 418,780 961,520 22,380 6,560 7,590 14,360 8,420 11,570 1,220 20,440 12,360 12,120 100 11,190 4510 0 0 1,094,340 3,561,024
7 558,240 47,970 472,550 0 472,550 1,078,760 25,140 7,020 4,240 15,350 6,700 13,440 1,020 25,690 16,630 14,400 0 11,080 2,960 0 0 1,222,430 4,783,454
8 620,340 40,620 545,470 0 545,470 1,206,430 29,350 7,120 10,860 15,020 9,900 12,690 1,240 26,490 15,330 13,630 230 7,010 2,670 5,970 2,556 1,366,496 6,149,950
9 550,810 38,060 447,450 0 447,450 1,036,320 24,250 5,820 6,260 13,710 5,010 13,890 1,340 26,610 17,410 15,480 240 3,330 4,600 0 0 1,174,270 7,324,220
10 507,000 54,330 443,240 0 443,240 1,004,570 27,750 8,160 4,200 15,680 8,150 11,840 1,140 26,610 14,580 16,430 250 10,240 3,270 0 0 1,152,870 8,477,090
11 488,420 42,670 423,950 0 423,950 955,040 21,340 6,390 8,740 16,350 9,520 8,310 940 19,700 12,030 13,190 190 11,430 2,850 0 0 1,086,020 9,563,110
12 558,570 47,700 433,520 0 433,520 1,039,790 30,430 9,200 5,500 22,860 15,500 10,970 1,110 35,680 20,005 25,550 260 12,530 5,420 0 0 1,234,805] 10,797,915
1 507,440 28,450 414,440 7,680 422,120 958,010 28,030 9,150 6,690 12,920 8,420 6,310 1,050 22,470 13,210 12,770 150 7,450 3,820 0 0 1,090,450] 11,888,365
2 420,590 31,330 368,930 0 368,930 820,850 21,420 4,190 8,850 11,570 5,340 6,970 910 23,870 12,500 12,730 170 3,880 1,580 0 0 934,830] 12,823,195
3 518,520 42,010 441,890 1,680 443,570 1,004,100 20,340 9,720 6,500 18,260 8,680 8,940 1,060 21,780 12,540 15,950 170 6,490 3,690 3,070 3,700 1,144,990] 13,968,185

&% 6,401,170 519,340 5,289,920 9,360 5,299,280 12,219,790] 305,020 85,380 84,430 192,534 106,230 123,130 12,900 303,390 176,745 195,810 1,930 105,690 39,910 9,040 6,256] 13,968,185

S 4583 3.72 37.87 0.07 37.94 87.48 218 0.61 0.60 1.38 0.76 0.88 0.09 217 1.27 1.40 0.01 0.76 0.29 0.06 0.04 100

;

— 533,431 43,278 440,827 780 441,607 1,018,316 25418 7,115 7,036 16,045 8,853 10,261 1,075 25,283 14,729 16,318 161 8,808 3,326 753 521 1,164,015

1)

E; 6,618,490 559,130 5,383,320 67,260 5,450,580 12,628,200f 320,170 68,300 87,580 184,480 128,590 120,590 12,210 357,210 191,650 224,260 2,330 110,160 46,430 7,740 6,179] 14,449,649

a)

LB 96.7 929 98.3 139 97.2 96.8 953 125.0 96.4 104.4 82.6 102.1 105.7 849 922 873 828 959 86.0 116.8 101.2 96.7

¥ KTSOREEMRETEBRILLEAURY - BRMICEETNTULET, 14,449,649
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4 557,130 51,440 434,950 21,360 456,310 1,064,880 24,260 5,300 3,350 14,960 11,060 8,540 1,070 30,550 15,210 21,670 170 7,540 2,920 0 0 1,211,480 1,211,480
5 586,750 58,360 446,320 21,280 467,600 1,112,710 28,750 7,120 8,130 15,760 7,990 12,010 990 35,040 18,880 22,770 240 13,810 4,900 0 0 1,289,100 2,500,580
6 592,330 57,450 441,780 11,640 453,420 1,103,200 27,840 5,500 7,470 15,020 9,660 8,850 970 25,610 13,150 16,720 220 13,180 4,690 0 0 1,252,080 3,752,660
7 587,410 45,350 506,300 0 506,300 1,139,060 22,720 4,350 7,030 15,580 10,810 10,370 1,030 28,420 16,460 16,860 220 6,730 3,310 0 0 1,282,950 5,035,610
8 565,160 43910 553,020 0 553,020 1,162,090 35,000 6,590 10,190 14,250 12,080 15,310 1,190 28,060 16,930 14,740 250 6,290 1,600 3,400 2,649 1,330,619 6,366,229
9 541,580 48,940 444,860 0 444,860 1,035,380 23,160 4,670 9,140 14,880 12,130 12,710 1,160 30,670 16,980 18,470 110 7,710 3,200 0 0 1,190,370 7,556,599
10 531,070 47,650 443,270 0 443,270 1,021,990 24,890 5,850 9,100 14,430 9,510 11,360 1,060 32,910 18,090 21,100 170 14,110 6,630 0 0 1,191,200 8,747,799
11 519,000 46,950 440,770 0 440,770 1,006,720 28,560 5,670 7,690 12,820 11,650 8,720 1,090 24,090 11,690 13,190 170 5,280 2,960 0 0 1,140,300 9,888,099
12 572,290 58,820 449,420 0 449,420 1,080,530 30,170 8,260 7,000 22,300 16,470 8,060 950 36,750 18,780 26,460 230 12,920 6,410 0 0 1,275,290 11,163,389
1 533,750 29,950 399,040 0 399,040 962,740 25,060 5,460 5,560 13,900 9,080 8,410 1,030 30,870 17,320 17,220 160 9,850 2,920 0 0 1,109,580] 12,272,969
2 490,800 32,450 381,280 8,090 389,370 912,620 25,330 4910 2,910 13,580 7,230 7,740 810 25,730 13,180 14,860 170 6,050 3,020 0 0 1,038,140 13,311,109
3 541,220 37,860 442310 4,890 447,200 1,026,280 24,430 4,620 10,010 17,000 10,920 8,510 860 28,510 14,980 20,200 220 6,690 3,870 4,340 3,530 1,184,970] 14,496,079
&% 6,618,490 559,130 5,383,320 67,260 5,450,580 12,628,200 320,170 68,300 87,580 184,480 128,590 120,590 12,210 357,210 191,650 224,260 2,330 110,160 46,430 7,740 6,179] 14,496,079

S 45.66 3.86 37.14 0.46 37.60 87.11 2.21 0.47 0.60 1.27 0.89 0.83 0.08 2.46 1.32 1.55 0.02 0.76 0.32 0.05 0.04 100

;

— 551,541 46,594 448,610 5,605 454,215 1,052,350 26,681 5,692 7,298 15,373 10,716 10,049 1,018 29,768 15,971 18,688 194 9,180 3,869 645 515 1,208,007

1)

IH_JI; 6,776,060 552,430 5,416,050 15,250 5,431,300| 12,759,790| 323,890 93,400 117,690 174,022 104,770 123,240 12,950 370,280 188,990 237,680 2,750 113,290 42,390 9,610 6,240] 14,638,592

a)

LB 97.7 101.2 99.4 441.0 100.4 99.0 98.9 731 74.4 106.0 122.7 97.8 943 96.5 101.4 944 84.7 97.2 109.5 80.5 99.0 99.0

¥ KTSOREEMRETEBRILLEAURY - BRMICEETNTULET,
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4 571,480 46,970 436,630 8,380 445,010 1,063,460 26,890 6,960 11,720 15,860 12,180 8,780 1,130 34,980 17,380 25,110 180 11,470 3,040 0 0 1,239,140 1,239,140
5 624,810 53,540 443,820 0 443,820 1,122,170 24,560 7,240 9,610 15,790 7,710 9,020 1,050 32,370 16,140 20,150 300 13,250 4,230 0 0 1,283,590 2,522,730
6 582,870 58,760 457,320 1,740 459,060 1,100,690 30,830 7,140 9,460 14,170 6,800 11,100 1,020 27,640 13,220 15,770 190 8,980 4,450 0 0 1,251,460 3,774,190
7 624,820 54,940 478,330 1,600 479,930 1,159,690 24,450 6,110 10,090 13,180 7,240 12,110 1,020 35,390 17,210 21,950 230 10,540 3,010 0 0 1,322,220 5,096,410
8 581,800 43,120 530,570 1,580 532,150 1,157,070 31,340 7,510 10,370 16,400 7,270 16,410 1,160 29,750 19,020 18,930 320 8,170 2,610 0 0 1,326,330 6,422,740
9 582,590 45,490 453,110 0 453,110 1,081,190 29,320 7,950 12,030 11,720 8,700 12,510 1,220 30,040 15,820 18,000 230 9,390 4,170 4,550 3,060 1,249,900 7,672,640
10 556,720 42,610 458,200 510 458,710 1,058,040 22,930 7,940 10,220 14,320 10,190 9,990 1,050 15,720 9,220 12,010 140 5,080 2,890 0 0 1,179,740 8,852,380
11 482,570 45,200 423,210 1,440 424,650 952,420 27,470 8,500 8,230 12,892 7,220 9,130 1,010 35,210 16,380 20,710 260 12,070 2,910 0 0 1,114,412 9,966,792
12 607,450 50,600 452,640 0 452,640 1,110,690 30,260 12,140 10,760 19,300 12,870 9,390 1,200 40,400 19,010 24,380 290 13,430 4,720 0 0 1,308,840 11,275,632
1 540,160 35,260 421,570 0 421,570 996,990 24,020 6,890 7,700 14,400 6,270 10,260 1,020 29,300 17,120 24410 150 5,460 4,490 0 0 1,148,480 12,424,112
2 453,460 28,040 384,690 0 384,690 866,190 27,740 7,510 7,050 9,260 6,480 5,690 1,070 23,500 12,530 15,170 180 7,310 1,420 5,060 3,180 999,340| 13,423,452
3 567,330 47,900 475,960 0 475,960 1,091,190 24,080 7,510 10,450 16,730 11,840 8,850 1,000 35,980 15,940 21,090 280 8,140 4,450 0 0 1,257,530 14,680,982

&% 6,776,060 552,430 5,416,050 15,250 5,431,300| 12,759,790| 323,890 93,400 117,690 174,022 104,770 123,240 12,950 370,280 188,990 237,680 2,750 113,290 42,390 9,610 6,240] 14,680,982

S 46.16 3.76 36.89 0.10 37.00 86.91 2.21 0.64 0.80 119 0.71 0.84 0.09 2.52 1.29 1.62 0.02 0.77 0.29 0.07 0.04 100

]

— 564,672 46,036 451,338 1,271 452,608 1,063,316 26,991 7,783 9,808 14,502 8,731 10,270 1,079 30,857 15,749 19,807 229 9,441 3,533 801 520 1,223,415

1)

IH‘Jl; 7,104,880 570,680 5,382,120 5,382,120| 13,057,680| 335,400 95,300 105,340 203,850 137,780( 130,390 16,710 387,150 179,640 253,800 3,000 119,750 9,660 10,556] 15,046,006

a)

i 95.4 96.8 100.6 #DIV/0! 100.9 97.7 96.6 98.0 111.7 85.4 76.0 945 715 95.6 105.2 93.6 91.7 94.6 | #DIV/0! 99.5 59.1 97.6

¥ KTSOREEMRETEBRILLEAURY - BRMICEETNTULET,
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4 642,910 56,700 439,190 0 439,190 1,138,800 27,510 7,450 7,370 20,880 11,550 10,320 1,080 40,050 17,240 24510 230 11,960 0 0 0 1,318,950 1,318,950
5 645,110 55,460 447,690 0 447,690 1,148,260 24,890 7,510 9,430 18,390 10,160 10,590 1,170 32,140 14,680 20,540 230 12,730 0 0 0 1,310,720 2,629,670
6 567,270 45,070 413,500 0 413,500 1,025,840 28,580 6,850 6,490 14,180 9,990 13,030 1,310 25,520 12,310 18,160 210 7,070 0 0 0 1,169,540 3,799,210
7 659,000 49,100 492,780 0 492,780 1,200,880 25,000 6,540 11,050 18,370 12,020 12,370 1,120 37,290 16,810 20,060 310 11,890 0 0 0 1,373,710 5,172,920
8 652,070 38,400 529,200 0 529,200 1,219,670 26,670 5,990 7,910 17,180 10,330 17,360 1,170 36,160 17,960 20,640 350 9,910 0 0 0 1,391,300 6,564,220
9 568,420 46,150 461,350 0 461,350 1,075,920 33,030 7,940 9,250 16,320 12,360 13,670 1,110 21,410 12,410 12,240 190 3,560 3,230 4,950 3,240 1,230,830 7,795,050
10 577,650 50,170 450,050 0 450,050 1,077,870 25,700 8,920 9,670 18,302 11,800 10,600 1,190 28,640 12,780 17,230 180 10,270 3,060 0 0 1,236,212 9,031,262
11 535,630 49,980 422,680 0 422,680 1,008,290 26,220 8,130 8,100 16,460 9,750 10,160 1,140 42,990 18,260 26,290 360 15,520 4,300 0 0 1,195,970 10,227,232
12 617,850 60,890 467,090 24,880 491,970 1,170,710 33,390 10,740 12,150 21,570 14,210 9,470 1,280 36,670 17,110 22,970 260 11,160 2,990 0 0 1,364,680 11,591,912
1 553,960 33,320 421,040 9,440 430,480 1,017,760 24,990 6,800 10,440 15,870 8,810 7,640 1,100 21,730 11,020 13,900 120 5,220 6,080 0 0 1,151,480 12,743,392
2 462,070 26,150 372,350 0 372,350 860,570 27,870 6,770 4,760 15,300 7,510 7,840 920 40,590 16,480 20,240 210 5,150 1,220 4,580 3,250 1,023,260 13,766,652
3 539,570 53,030 467,590 11,880 479,470 1,072,070 22,180 6,440 6,350 23,370 13,560 9,680 1,180 34,890 14,940 20,900 210 8,900 5,230 0 0 1,239,900 15,006,552
&5t 7,021,510 564,420 5,384,510 46,200 5,430,710| 13,016,640 326,030 90,080 102,970( 216,192 132,050 132,730 13,770 398,080 182,000 237,680 2,860 113,340 26,110 9,530 6,490] 15,006,552
%U'S‘ 46.79 3.76 35.88 0.31 36.19 86.74 217 0.60 0.69 1.44 0.88 0.88 0.09 2.65 1.21 1.58 0.02 0.76 017 0.06 0.04 100
;F'_ 585,126 47,035 448,709 3,850 452,559 1,084,720 27,169 7,507 8,581 18,016 11,004 11,061 1,148 33,173 15,167 19,807 238 9,445 2,176 794 541 1,250,546
ﬁ:jg 7,104,880 570,680 5,382,120 5,382,120| 13,057,680| 335,400 95,300 105,340 203,850 137,780( 130,390 16,710 387,150 179,640 253,800 3,000 119,750 9,660 10,556] 15,046,006
=l
t|:§§ 98.8 98.9 100.0 #DIV/0! 100.9 99.7 97.2 945 978 106.1 958 101.8 824 102.8 101.3 93.6 953 94.6 | #DIV/0! 98.7 61.5 99.7
¥ KTSOREEMRETEBILLEAURY - BRMICEETNTULET,




